
Price LIST
Residences at the 

Hard Rock Hotel Davos

Residence  number Residence Unit number Floor Room quantity Net area, SQ. M Gross area, sq. m Balcony, sq. m Terrace  Price, CHF

901


902


903


904


905


906


907


908

4 ½


4 ½


3 ½


3 ½


3 ½


4 ½


3 ½


4 ½

108.50


113.00


87.50


100.00


104.00


110.00


83.00


85.50

128.50


131.00


100.00


115.50


120.00


129.00


97.00


102.00

SOLD


1'965'000


SOLD


SOLD


1'620'000


2'128'500


1'600'500


SOLD

35.00


35.00


16.50


31.00


25.50


42.00


25.50


31.00

GF


GF


GF


GF


GF


1


1


1

W 006


W 005


W 004


W 003


W 002


W 103


W 102


W 101

Building B 

Residence  number Residence Unit number Floor Room quantity Net area, SQ. M Gross area, SQ. M Balcony, SQ. M Terrace, SQ. M  Price, CHF

002


003


105


106


212


213


314

2 ½


2 ½


2 ½


2 ½


2 ½


2 ½


3 ½ with roof terrace

55.81


54.41


55.40


53.89


64.88


59.12


107.71

70.24


68.89


70.72


68.95


76.09


72.32


125.33

SOLD


SOLD


SOLD


SOLD


1'207'548


SOLD


SOLD

12.56


18.91


12.55


12.29


12.41


12.27


12.27/ 12.27 80

-1


-1


GF


GF


1


1


2

H 002


H 003


H 004


H 005


H 101


H 102


H 201

Main Building 


